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ODES
800 S EPS

T3b homologation

Technical details

Dimensions (length / wheelbase / height / width):
Ground clearance:

Weight:

Fuel tank capacity:

Engine capacity cm?:

Engine power Kw @ rpm:

Engine torque @ rpm:

Stroke:

Front wheel:

Rear wheel:

2274 /1348 /1400 /1253
283

380

22.5

800

44 @ 6500

73 @ 5000

4

26/9/14

26/11/14

Price starting from: 9700 EUR

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without

notification.

"Autofavorits" Ltd., Gunara Astras iela 8A, Riga, Latvia, LV-1082

Phone.: +371 283 88 585 | E-mail auto@autofavorits.lv



